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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

44576
42835
43779
44265
40861
44745
42684
44319
43744
43751
43550
43278
42328
45469
45581
45554
41645
44475
44454
42130
43631
41619
44499
41812
42174
43545
43325
44339
41789
41452
44432
45496
43953
44173
45346
42168
45326
42337
44751
44435
43874

25
47
43
26
40
52
46
18
1
35
51
49
20
5
9
29
12
11
34
36
14
31
48
44
27
10
53
15
13
54
23
19
32
6
39
37
3
45
55
17
22

ADRIANO MARIO DE SOUZA

ALES RODRIGO COLPANI

ALEX RODOLFO DE MEDEIROS
ANDERSON LEAO

ANDRE LUIZ MARANGONI

ARTHUR HENRIQUE CAPOTE MARTINS DIAS
CAIO MORETTO RIBEIRO

CAROLINA JOSE DA CRUZ SILVA
CAROLINA RIBEIRO HAYASHI

CASSIO DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES
CLEICIENE SILVA SANTOS

CLETUS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA RESENDE
DANIELA APARECIDA FRIGHETTO
DANIELA IGNACIO FRONZA

ELIANE APARECIDA THEMOTEO MAIA
ELIAS GOMES DA SILVA

ELIS REGINA ARRABACA MERMEJO
ELISABETE DA SILVA GOMES
EMERSON OLIVIO MENDONCA

EVA NUNES RIBEIRO

FERNANDO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
FERNANDO CESAR PILAN

GEREMIAS FRANCO CARNIEL RIGOBELLO
GLEYSER NALDI OLIVEIRA

HENRI ALBERTO MARQUES

IVONE APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
JOAO AUGUSTO BRIGAGAO

JOSE LUIZ COSTA

JULIO CESAR DIAS

LINCOLN DE SOUZA SOBRAL

LIVIA MARIA GREGGIO MONTEVERDE
LUCIANA DE CARVALHO

MARCELO ARTUR RISSATTO
MARCELO XAVIER DOS SANTOS
MARCIA APARECIDA DO BEM PEREIRA
MARCOS ROBERTO DE PAULA
MARGARETE DA LUZ ALMEIDA ROSSATO
MARIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARIA IRENE VALDEVITE CARLETTI
MATEUS SANCHEZ DUMIT

MATHEUS DE BARROS RAMOS PROSPERO
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44577
41004
41166
43190
43563
42780
42989
45085
42909
41400
44836
42726
45194
45230

24
30
2
50
41
42
33
8
16
7
4
28
21
38

MICAIAS DE SOUZA

MILENE ALVES

PAULO ROBERTO MERMEJO

RAFAEL CLARO DANIEL

REBECA LACERDA BORDIGNON ABAD
RENATO CASSEMIRO

RENATO FERREIRA FLORENCIO

RITA DE KASSIA CANDIDO

SAMUEL TADEU DAL PICCOL GUALTIER
SILMARA GONCALVES PESTANA
SILVIA HELENA DE CASTRO MARTINS SANJULIAO
SIRLEI SACILOTTO

VITOR MEDINA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON RODRIGUES DA SILVA




